
Bhavnagar Terminus - Kakinada Port Weekly Superfast Express (PT)/12756 - SF - SCR 
VG/Viramgam Junction to BL/Valsad 

6h 16m - 364 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 04:25 1 1 0 82 34 WR
2 DLJ Dhola Junction 05:01 05:02 1m 2 1 49 76 37 WR
3 BTD Botad Junction 05:36 05:38 2m 1 1 92 67 WR
4 SRGT Surendranagar Gate 06:45 06:46 1m 0 1 167 47 WR
5 VG Viramgam Junction 08:10 08:12 2m 2 1 233 50 21 WR
6 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:30 09:40 10m 4 1 298 58 52 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 11:23 11:28 5m 1 1 398 67 36 WR
8 ST Surat 13:24 13:29 5m 2 1 528 70 59 WR
9 BL Valsad 14:28 14:30 2m 0 1 597 68 14 WR
10 BSR Vasai Road 16:40 16:45 5m 7 1 744 40 7 WR
11 KYN Kalyan Junction 17:47 17:50 3m 6 1 785 56 9 CR
12 KJT Karjat Junction 18:40 18:43 3m 1 1 832 31 52 CR
13 LNL Lonavla 19:37 19:40 3m 1 1 860 42 623 CR
14 PUNE Pune Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 3 1 923 70 560 CR
15 DD Daund Junction 22:20 22:25 5m 2 1 999 72 515 CR
16 SUR Solapur 01:00 01:05 5m 1 2 1186 75 455 CR
17 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
02:35 02:38 3m 2 2 1299 53 454 CR

18 WADI Wadi Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 1,2 2 1336 94 428 CR
19 SEM Sedam 03:49 03:50 1m 2 2 1373 69 413 SCR
20 TDU Tandur 04:19 04:20 1m 1 2 1406 109 457 SCR
21 VKB Vikarabad Junction 04:43 04:45 2m 1 2 1448 38 626 SCR
22 SC Secunderabad Junction 06:40 06:50 10m 1,2 2 1520 49 536 SCR
23 NLDA Nalgonda 09:04 09:05 1m 1 2 1630 90 226 SCR
24 MRGA Miryalaguda 09:30 09:31 1m 1 2 1668 68 SCR
25 NDKD Nadikude Junction 10:05 10:06 1m 1 2 1706 67 SCR
26 SAP Sattenapalle 10:53 10:54 1m 1 2 1759 45 SCR
27 GNT Guntur Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 1 2 1802 27 32 SCR
28 BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:05 13:15 10m 5,7 2 1834 60 19 SCR
29 RJY Rajahmundry 15:43 15:45 2m 3 2 1982 63 14 SCR
30 SLO Samalkot Junction 16:33 16:35 2m 1 2 2033 57 17 SCR
31 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 16:48 16:50 2m 2 2 2045 3 5 SCR
32 COA Kakinada Port 17:25 2,3 2 2047 - 4 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (22:38)

Jun 05 2024 (22:38)

1

1


